

## Materiale

I.D.: 61916254

---

Data publicarii	11.10.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 942,96 RON - 942,96 RON

---

Descriere: Nr. Denumire produs/serviciu U.M. Cant. Pret unitar (RON) Valoare (RON) 1 Masina gaurit 2AK 18V Buc 1 287.0000 287.0000 2 Conect unghi ZN 40\*40\*30 Buc 10 3.0000 30.0000 3 Surub autof 65mm kg 0.302 40.0000 12.0800 4 Surub autof 45mm kg 0.302 40.0000 12.0800 5 Bec led clasic E275.5w Buc 10 12.0000 120.0000 6 Adaptor reductie PP32/40 Buc 1 6.6000 6.6000 7 Cot HTB 32x87 PP Buc 3 2.1000 6.3000 8 Adaptor reductie PP40/50 Buc 1 9.3000 9.3000 9 Cot HTB 40x87 PP Buc 3 2.6000 7.8000 10 Eco Soft hartie ig 2 str 24/set Buc 12 16.5000 198.0000 11 Priza dubla Buc 1 21.0000 21.0000 12 Fisa cu iesire dr (stecher) Buc 1 12.0000 12.0000 13 Cillit 450ml piatra si rugina Buc 6 9.3000 55.8000 14 Lavete universale 40buc/rola Buc 10 16.5000 165.0000 Total plata 942.96 RON

---